Gifts and Hospitality Register
Cllr Robert Rigby, The Right Worshipful the Lord Mayor of Westminster, 2024-2025

Date
16.05.2024

18.05.2024

22.05.2024
22.05.2024
26.05.2024

29.05.2024
30.05.2024
30.05.2024
02.06.2024

02.06.2024
08.06.2024

09.06.2024
11.06.2024
12.06.2024
13.06.2024
15.06.2024

17.06.2024

18.06.2024

19.06.2024
20.06.2024

20.06.2024
21.06.2024
22.06.2024
24.06.2024
25.06.2024
26.06.2024

27.06.2024
27.06.2024

28.06.2024

28.06.2024
30.06.2024
02.07.2024
03.07.2024
05.07.2024
08.07.2024

08.07.2024

09.07.2024

10.07.2024

10.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024

13.07.2024

16.07.2024
16.07.2024

18.07.2024
19.07.2024
25.07.2024
26.07.2024
30.07.2024
31.07.2024

Private View of Royal Portraits: A Century of Photography

History of Westminster Parish Book Launch

Concours on Savile Row
Chilean Navy Day Reception
LGBT+ Catholics Westminster 25th Anniversary Mass

Friends of St Mary's Hospital Visit to Craven Terrace
The Seafarer's Charity Annual Meeting

Vin d'Honneur at Sri Lanka House

Faithful Voices: Interfaith Choral Festival

Annual Wreath Laying Ceremony at the Polish Air Force
Memorial Plaque

London Mayor's Association Induction Day

Launch of St John's Wood High Street
PROUD West End 2024

The Royal Parks Summer Reception 2024 at Taste of London

Hospitality at Lord's Cricket Ground President's Suite

Trooping The Colour - King's Birthday Parade

MCC Foundation Summer Drinks in the Harris Garden

Anniversary Mass in Memory of His Eminence Cardinal
George BasilHume OSB, OM

Haydn The Creation Concert
Covent Garden Area Trust Rent Ceremony

Marylebone Music Festival: A Night of Film Music

200th Anniversary of the Crown Estate Paving Commission

West End Live Hospitality

Armed Forces Day 2024

State Banquet at Buckingham Palace
State Banquet at Guildhall

Young City Makers Awards Ceremony Reception
Nordic Pride Reception 2024

Donmar Warehouse Schools’ Tour of Macbeth: Something

Wicked

The Petertide Dinner

UK-Japan Music Society Summer Concert
Lunch at The Churchill

RHCC Cricket Festival

The Passage Garden Party 2024

Lunch at The Royal Automobile Club

Order of the Bath'At Home'

CWGLA Badge Presentation Ceremony

BIDEA Youth Forum Sustainable Fashion Event
St George's Catholic School Prize Giving

Society of St Augustine Summer Mass and Lunch
Paddington Arts Summer Show

90th Commemoration Ceremony of British and Belgian Fallen

Soldiers

St Gabriels' Primary School Prize Giving Ceremony
Westminster Abbey Institute Summer Party

Household Division Beating Retreat - A Military Musical
Spectacular

Tea with the Ambassador of Italy

Lunch at Fortnum and Mason

Tea with the Ambassador of Japan

Regent's Park Music Festival Secret Garden Opening Concert

Farm Street Church 175th Jubilee Mass and Reception

Organisation

The Royal Collection

The Westminster History Club, launch funded by the
Grosvenor Estate

Henry Poole & Co.
The Embassy of Chile to the UK
LGBT+ Catholics Westminster Pastoral Council

Craven Terrace Flower Stall

The Seafarer's Charity

The High Commission of Sri Lanka
The Zemel Choir

Polish Airmen's Association UK
London Mayor's Association and Destination Events

StJohn's Wood Society

New West End Company and Grosvenor Property UK
The Royal Parks

Marylebone Cricket Club

The Household Division

MCC Foundation

The Cardinal Hume Centre

Westminster Abbey
Covent Garden Area Trust

Orion Orchestra

The Crown Estate Paving Commission
Sponsors

The Mayor of London

His Majesty the King

The Lord Mayor of the City of London

Open City
Nordic Embassies in London and the Finnish Institute

Donmar Warehouse

Westminster Abbey

UK-Japan Music Society

Hyatt Regency London - The Churchill

Sir John Spurling KCVO OBE

The Passage

The Royal Automobile Club and Henry Poole & Co.

Westminster Abbey
City of Westinster Guide Lecuturers Association
British International Education Association

St George's Catholic School
Society of St Augustine's
Paddington Arts

Belgian Cenotaph Remembrance Committee

St Gabriel's Primary School
Westminster Abbey Institute

Household Division
Ambassador of Italy to the UK
Fortnum and Mason
Ambassador of Japan to the UK
StJohn's Wood Square Services
Farm Street Church

Description

Hospitality - Two Tickets to the Private Viewing
Hospitality - Refreshments. The Lord Mayor gave a
speech.

Gift - Umbrella £160. The Lord Mayor opened the festival
and gave a speech.

Hospitality - Reception.

Hospitality - Reception.

Gift - Flowers £30. The Lord Mayor opened the Flower
Stall and gave a speech.

Hospitality - Lunch. The Lord Mayor is a Vice President.
Hospitality - Reception for Two.

Hospitality - Ticket at £10 and refreshments.
Hospitality - Afternoon Tea. The Lord Mayor laid a wreath
during the service.

Hospitality - Lunch. The Lord Mayor is the President.
Hospitality - Champagne Afternoon Tea for Two. The Lord
Mayor gave a speech.

Hospitality - Exhibition and refreshments.

Hospitality - Reception for Two.

Hospitality - Two Tickets.

Hospitality - Two Tickets.

Hospitality - Reception. The Lord Mayor presented
awards. The MCC Foundation is the Lord Mayor's chosen
charity.

Hospitality - Reception. The Lord Mayor gave a reading.
The Cardinal Hume Centre is the Lord Mayor's chosen
charity.

Hospitality - Two Tickets. The Lord Mayor is Deputy High
Steward.

Hospitality - Reception. The Lord Mayor gave a speech.
Hospitality - Two Tickets. The Lord Mayor opened the
Festival and gave a speech.

Hospitality - Reception.

Hospitality - One Ticket.

Hospitality - Refreshments.

Hospitality - Banquet for Two.

Hospitality - Banquet for Two.

Hospitality - Refreshments. The Lord Mayor presented
awards and gave a speech.

Hospitality - Reception.

Hospitality - Performance.

Hospitality - Dinner for Two. The Lord Mayor is Deputy
High Steward.

Hospitality - Two Tickets and Reception.

Hospitality - Lunch for Two.

Hospitality - For Two.

Hospitality - Reception. The Lord Mayor gave a speech.
Hospitality - Lunch.

Hospitality - Refreshments. The Lord Mayor is Deputy
High Steward.

Hospitality - Refreshments. The Lord Mayor presented
awards and gave a speech.

Gift - A bottle of wine and a medal. The Lord Mayor
presented awards and gave a speech.

Gift - Flowers £30. The Lord Mayor presented awards and
gave a speech.

Hospitality - Lunch.

Hospitality - Ticket.

Hospitality - Refreshments. The Lord Mayor laid a wreath.
Gift - Flowers £30. The Lord Mayor presented awards and
gave a speech.

Hospitality - Reception.

Hospitality - Two Tickets and Reception.
Gift - Silk Tie £50.

Hospitality - Lunch for Two and tea.

Gift - Saki £50.

Hospitality - Two Tickets and Reception.
Hospitality - Reception for Two.



	Sheet1

