Gifts and Hospitality Register Cllr Robert Rigby, The Right Worshipful the Lord Mayor of Westminster, 2024-2025

Date	Engagment	Organisation	Description
16.05.2024	Private View of Royal Portraits: A Century of Photography	The Royal Collection	Hospitality - Two Tickets to the Private Viewing
40.05.0004		The Westminster History Club, launch funded by the	Hospitality - Refreshments. The Lord Mayor gave a
18.05.2024	History of Westminster Parish Book Launch	Grosvenor Estate	speech. Gift - Umbrella £160. The Lord Mayor opened the festival
00.05.0004	Concours on Savile Row	Hanny Boolo & Co	
22.05.2024		Henry Poole & Co.	and gave a speech.
22.05.2024	Chilean Navy Day Reception LGBT+ Catholics Westminster 25th Anniversary Mass	The Embassy of Chile to the UK LGBT+ Catholics Westminster Pastoral Council	Hospitality - Reception.
26.05.2024	LGBT+ Catholics Westminister 25th Anniversary Mass	LGB1+ Catholics Westminster Pastoral Council	Hospitality - Reception.
29.05.2024	Friends of St Mary's Hospital Visit to Craven Terrace	Craven Terrace Flower Stall	Gift - Flowers £30. The Lord Mayor opened the Flower Stall and gave a speech.
30.05.2024	The Seafarer's Charity Annual Meeting	The Seafarer's Charity	Hospitality - Lunch. The Lord Mayor is a Vice President.
30.05.2024	Vin d'Honneur at Sri Lanka House	The High Commission of Sri Lanka	Hospitality - Reception for Two.
02.06.2024	Faithful Voices: Interfaith Choral Festival	The Zemel Choir	Hospitality - Ticket at £10 and refreshments.
	Annual Wreath Laying Ceremony at the Polish Air Force		Hospitality - Afternoon Tea. The Lord Mayor laid a wreath
02.06.2024	Memorial Plaque	Polish Airmen's Association UK	during the service.
08.06.2024	London Mayor's Association Induction Day	London Mayor's Association and Destination Events	Hospitality - Lunch. The Lord Mayor is the President.
			Hospitality - Champagne Afternoon Tea for Two. The Lord
09.06.2024	Launch of St John's Wood High Street	St John's Wood Society	Mayor gave a speech.
11.06.2024	PROUD West End 2024	New West End Company and Grosvenor Property UK	Hospitality - Exhibition and refreshments.
12.06.2024	The Royal Parks Summer Reception 2024 at Taste of London	The Royal Parks	Hospitality - Reception for Two.
13.06.2024	Hospitality at Lord's Cricket Ground President's Suite	Marylebone Cricket Club	Hospitality - Two Tickets.
15.06.2024	Trooping The Colour - King's Birthday Parade	The Household Division	Hospitality - Two Tickets.
			Hospitality - Reception. The Lord Mayor presented
			awards. The MCC Foundation is the Lord Mayor's chosen
17.06.2024	MCC Foundation Summer Drinks in the Harris Garden	MCC Foundation	charity.
			Hospitality - Reception. The Lord Mayor gave a reading.
	Anniversary Mass in Memory of His Eminence Cardinal		The Cardinal Hume Centre is the Lord Mayor's chosen
18.06.2024	George Basil Hume OSB, OM	The Cardinal Hume Centre	charity.
			Hospitality - Two Tickets. The Lord Mayor is Deputy High
19.06.2024	Haydn The Creation Concert	Westminster Abbey	Steward.
20.06.2024	Covent Garden Area Trust Rent Ceremony	Covent Garden Area Trust	Hospitality - Reception. The Lord Mayor gave a speech.
00.00.0004	Mandahana Musia Fastival: A Night of Film Musia	Orion Orchestra	Hospitality - Two Tickets. The Lord Mayor opened the
20.06.2024	Marylebone Music Festival: A Night of Film Music 200th Anniversary of the Crown Estate Paving Commission	Orion Orchestra The Crown Estate Paving Commission	Festival and gave a speech. Hospitality - Reception.
21.06.2024 22.06.2024	West End Live Hospitality	Sponsors	Hospitality - One Ticket.
24.06.2024	Armed Forces Day 2024	The Mayor of London	Hospitality - One Hoket.
25.06.2024	State Banquet at Buckingham Palace	His Majesty the King	Hospitality - Banquet for Two.
26.06.2024	State Banquet at Guildhall	The Lord Mayor of the City of London	Hospitality - Banquet for Two.
20.00.2024			Hospitality - Refreshments. The Lord Mayor presented
27.06.2024	Young City Makers Awards Ceremony Reception	Open City	awards and gave a speech.
27.06.2024	Nordic Pride Reception 2024	Nordic Embassies in London and the Finnish Institute	Hospitality - Reception.
	Donmar Warehouse Schools' Tour of Macbeth: Something		
28.06.2024	Wicked	Donmar Warehouse	Hospitality - Performance.
			Hospitality - Dinner for Two. The Lord Mayor is Deputy
28.06.2024	The Petertide Dinner	Westminster Abbey	High Steward.
30.06.2024	UK-Japan Music Society Summer Concert	UK-Japan Music Society	Hospitality - Two Tickets and Reception.
02.07.2024	Lunch at The Churchill	Hyatt Regency London - The Churchill	Hospitality - Lunch for Two.
03.07.2024	RHCC Cricket Festival	Sir John Spurling KCVO OBE	Hospitality - For Two.
05.07.2024	The Passage Garden Party 2024	The Passage	Hospitality - Reception. The Lord Mayor gave a speech.
08.07.2024	Lunch at The Royal Automobile Club	The Royal Automobile Club and Henry Poole & Co.	Hospitality - Lunch.
			Hospitality - Refreshments. The Lord Mayor is Deputy
08.07.2024	Order of the Bath 'At Home'	Westminster Abbey	High Steward.
			Hospitality - Refreshments. The Lord Mayor presented
09.07.2024	CWGLA Badge Presentation Ceremony	City of Westinster Guide Lecuturers Association	awards and gave a speech.
			Gift - A bottle of wine and a medal. The Lord Mayor
10.07.2024	BIDEA Youth Forum Sustainable Fashion Event	British International Education Association	presented awards and gave a speech.
			Gift - Flowers £30. The Lord Mayor presented awards and
10.07.2024	St George's Catholic School Prize Giving	St George's Catholic School	gave a speech.
12.07.2024	Society of St Augustine Summer Mass and Lunch	Society of St Augustine's	Hospitality - Lunch.
12.07.2024	Paddington Arts Summer Show	Paddington Arts	Hospitality - Ticket.
12.07.2024	90th Commemoration Ceremony of British and Belgian Fallen		Hospitality, Refreshments, The Lord Mayor laid a wreath
13.07.2024	Soldiers	Belgian Cenotaph Remembrance Committee	Hospitality - Refreshments. The Lord Mayor laid a wreath. Gift - Flowers £30. The Lord Mayor presented awards and
16.07.2024	St Gabriels' Primary School Prize Giving Ceremony	St Gabriel's Primary School	gave a speech.
16.07.2024	Westminster Abbey Institute Summer Party	Westminster Abbey Institute	Hospitality - Reception.
10.07.2024	Household Division Beating Retreat - A Military Musical		hoopitality hooopitoli.
18.07.2024	Spectacular	Household Division	Hospitality - Two Tickets and Reception.
19.07.2024	Tea with the Ambassador of Italy	Ambassador of Italy to the UK	Gift - Silk Tie £50.
25.07.2024	Lunch at Fortnum and Mason	Fortnum and Mason	Hospitality - Lunch for Two and tea.
26.07.2024	Tea with the Ambassador of Japan	Ambassador of Japan to the UK	Gift - Saki £50.
30.07.2024	Regent's Park Music Festival Secret Garden Opening Concert		Hospitality - Two Tickets and Reception.
31.07.2024	Farm Street Church 175th Jubilee Mass and Reception	Farm Street Church	Hospitality - Reception for Two.
	•		